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State of Indiana Hoosier START Deferred Compensation Program 
Retirement Specialist Directory 

We’re ready to serve you. 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Hoosier START is sponsored by the Indiana State Comptroller. 

Your Retirement Specialist can: 
• Provide on-site workshops and fnancial education 
• Host an educational webinar 
• Review your Hoosier START account 
• Discuss your retirement goals and objectives 

Join us at one of our upcoming 
Hoosier START webinars. 
Scan the QR code to sign up. 

We are available to assist you Monday 
through Friday, 8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET. 

Marc Gregoire can help you evaluate your total 
fnancial picture and conduct a needs analysis. 

Marc Gregoire 
Personal Retirement Consultant 
Offce: 317-810-4268 | Cell: 317-506-7937 
m.gregoire@nationwide.com 

Local Indianapolis Offce: 
317-810-4266 
Hoosier START — Nationwide 
135 North Pennsylvania, Suite 1750 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Your Home Offce Solutions Center: 
1-855-277-4432 
Monday — Friday: 8 a.m. to 11 p.m. ET 
Saturday: 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET 

Visit us at HoosierSTART.com. 

Gerry Childs 
Northwest Indiana 
219-313-3719 
g.childs@nationwide.com 

Patrick Burkhart 
Northeast Indiana 
260-385-6336 
p.burkhart@nationwide.com 

Eric Sonntag 
Central Indiana 
317-629-7363 
e.sonntag@nationwide.com 

Kimberley Rumple 
Marion and Shelby counties 
317-750-3182 
k.rumple@nationwide.com 

Patrick Ballard 
Mid-Southern Indiana 
317-431-3031 
p.ballard@nationwide.com 

Virginia Geddes 
Far Southern Indiana 
502-528-3267 
v.geddes@nationwide.com 

Information provided by your Hoosier START Retirement Specialist is for educational purposes only and is not intended as investment advice. 
Retirement Specialists are Registered Representatives of Nationwide Investment Services Corporation, member FINRA, Columbus, Ohio. Nationwide and the Nationwide N and Eagle are service marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company. 
© 2024 Nationwide NRM-19809IN-IN.4 (10/24) 
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